Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
D4CC-3001
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number d4cc-3001
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name D4CC-3001
Description Compact limit switch, connector type, 1 A 30 VDC, Pin
plunger
ETIM Class EC000030
EAN 4536853208400.0
Group CG
Fam CGF
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536501590.0
OC Code D4CC3001A
Second Item Number D4CC3001
Category Wyłącznik Krańcowy - D4C
Stat Fam MABA
Stat Fam description D4C / CC
Publication sort 4GAB1
Primary Package Length 134
Primary Package Width 52
Primary Package Depth 45
Dimensions 134mm x 52mm x 45mm
Primary Package Weight 103 g
Description
Compact limit switch, connector type, 1 A 30 VDC, Pin plunger